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Gland plate for small distribution boards/switchgear cabinets N

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Breite

Hohe

Werkstoff

Oberflache

ET6006473

3606480168376 |

Schneider Electric " ,.
NSYTLEFL e
NSYTLEFL E( ] ) ,G( )“‘

130mm
445mm

31

194

Gland plate for small distribution boards/switchgear cabinets N online kaufen
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